Releases - November 04, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

205180
286615
225113
259034
143648
285279
238417
173929
252805
285386
247760
273442
286204
251599
285809
173884
183868

Stepp
Bullock
Clark
Lindsey
Lane
Thomas
Greene
Neal
Hoskins
Gentry
Mattingly
Flowers
Grimes
Coulter
Conway
McGahey
Sinkhorn

Chad

Damian Stiles
Anthony R
Brian M
Steven Kendrick
Amy R
Kenneth

Mark Allen
Andrea
Christopher
Delbert

Miyoshi

Danny w
Dustin

Phillip R
Kevin Floyd
Shane

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
Kentucky State Reformatory
Simpson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
KCIW Assessment
Muhlenberg County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Breckinridge County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Boyle County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



